CANADIAN WESTERN BANK

CANADIAN WESTERN BANK
ISIN: CA13677F1018  WKN:

Overview

2024/06/25 19:47:37

Price
31.694 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.41% (1.04)

ISIN CA13677F1018
Symbol CWB
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,858 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

31.43 USD
31.694 USD
31.43 USD
30.65 USD
31.617478 USD
730

23,096.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/28
2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA13677F1018&ID_NOTATION=1644623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394975
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc5d4f5f6662496beef9d7e4576a8dfd13bfce08352fbf1f0b04754e1ba9f000&idfile=60605&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60605%2F2024-06-28%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=689ee18ce60b72bae&time=1719803139&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19bd8f0317c4ad9c3098d127dcb8b3e900036c428c0ad3a0692bc7a6bf0c1dae&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e33e06f1bdd02b094&time=1719803139&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8720b8b5ec08a0488899461b7a6434e5f0d5232fc1c159d7b544fe785fc7999&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4bea92f21278ddf87&time=1719803139&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=845cb7294a8a4f49716001b0bcfc2a3c6ad99a08c09489c86100bd85fa01dc8e&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0bb70b008e66c756a&time=1719803139&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb138eab6f3815c548ed9af3cab5d717071928a0ca020d3fdd54ff2db2ad5277&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d6801e3123a452597&time=1719803139&tool=RSC

CANADIAN WESTERN BANK

Details

2024/06/25 19:47:37

Price
31.694 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

3.41% (1.04)

ISIN CA13677F1018
Symbol CwWB
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,858 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 31.43 USD
High 31.694 USD
Low 31.43 USD
Close (prev. day) 30.65 USD
VWAP 31.617478 USD
Volume (pcs) 730
Trading volume 23,096.30
Number of trades 4
Last size 490
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 1.09 1.04 1.06
Volatility 80.97 57.34  41.33
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CANADIAN WESTERN BANK

31.694 USD (166)
23.352 USD (1,842)
21.471 USD (3,434)
21.276 USD (7,357)

32.000 USD (2024/06/12)

18.100 USD (2024/06/11)

32.000 USD (2024/06/12)

18.100 USD (2024/06/11)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 22:00 43.38 CAD 16.35 1,240
Exchange 28
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 16:46 29.40 EUR 0.00 7
28
Munich 2024/06/ 08:00 28.60 EUR 0.00 1
28
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:00 28.60 EUR 0.00 1
28
FINRA other OTC 2024/06/ 19:47 31.694 USD 0.02 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1644623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31990
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419671303
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342360840
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41616665

CANADIAN WESTERN BANK

Issues 25
Duesseldorf 2024/06/ 19:32 29.40 EUR 0.00 7
28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=450804705

CANADIAN WESTERN BANK

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Canadian
Cw B Western Bank Members of Management Board Board of directors
Chris H. Chairman of Managing Sarah Morgan- Chairman of
Fowler Board Silvester Supervisory Board
Contact Details Carolyn Member of Executive Marie Delorme Member of Supervisory
CANADIAN WESTERN BANK Graham Committee Board
.- Darrell Jones Member of Executive Andrew Bibby Member of Supervisory
Suite 2300, Jasper Avenue 10303 T5J 3X6 Committee Board
Edmonton, AB Glen Member of Executive E. Mitchell Member of Supervisory
Telefon: +1 780 423 8865 Eastwood Committee . . Board .
Fax: +1 780 423 8899 Kelly Blackett Membt_er of Executive lan Reid Member of Supervisory
- : Committee Board
SRR e e e oo Sl Matt Rudd Member of Executive Irfhan Rawiji Member of Supervisory
Committee Board
Stephen Member of Executive Linda Hohol Member of Supervisory
Murphy Committee Board
Margaret Mulligan Member of Supervisory
Board
Maria Filippelli Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:investorrelations@cwbank.com
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